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Tork Advanced Xpress® Multifold Hand
Towel, 3-Panel

Tork Advanced Xpress® Multifold Hand Towels system, creates ready-to-use towels with no towel "Fall Out".
Portion control, delivers one towel every time. Towels are easy to refill, reducing maintenance time & costs.
Towels are made from 100% recycled fibers and a minimum of 50% Post Consumer content (EPA
compliant) providing environmental benefits, and a positive image builder. Available in an Easy Handling Carry
Box.

e Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression

e Sustainable product made from 100% recycled fibers.

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Advanced Xpress® Multifold Hand

Towel, 3-Panel

Product data System Ply
H2 2
Folded length Embossing
3.2in Yes
Unfolded width Color
9.1in White
Product certificates
FSC
www.fsc.org
FSC* C003255
reoponaie forastry
Compatible products
552228 552120 309696 302030
Tork Xpress® Mini Tork Disp H-Towel Tork Xpress™Medium Tork Xpress
Hand Towel Dispenser Interfold Mini White Recessed Cabinet Countertop Multifold
Towel Adapter Hand Towel Dispenser

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)

Print
No

Unfolded length
9.5in

o E—
302028

Tork Xpress™ Small  Tork Xpress

Recessed Cabinet Countertop Multifold

Towel Adapter Hand Towel Dispenser
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Shipping data

SCE

Packing material
ltems

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

Consumer units
(CON)

73286634771
Sleeve
189

1.02 b

0.931b

0.1 ft3

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street

Transport unit
(TRP)
10073286634778

Carton

3024 (16 CON)
16.34 b
9.88in
20.62in
135in

14.82 b

1.59 ft3

Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540842852

211680 (70 TRP)
1143541b
98.75n
47.62in
41.25in
1037.28 b

112.27 ft3



