



101293

Tork Advanced Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel, 3-Panel

Tork Advanced Xpress® Multifold Hand Towels system, creates ready-to-use towels with no towel "Fall Out". Portion control, delivers one towel every time. Towels are easy to refill, reducing maintenance time & costs. Towels are made from 100% recycled fibers and a minimum of 50% Post Consumer content (EPA compliant) providing environmental benefits, and a positive image builder. Available in an Easy Handling Carry Box.

- Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression
- Sustainable product made from 100% recycled fibers.
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene



101293

Tork Advanced Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel, 3-Panel

Ply

2

Product data

System H2

Folded length **Embossing** 3.2 in Yes

Unfolded width Color 9.1 in White

Product certificates





Compatible products









Tork Xpress™Medium Recessed Cabinet Towel Adapter



Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser



Print

9.5 in

Unfolded length

No

309697 Tork Xpress™ Small Recessed Cabinet Towel Adapter



Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser



Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
SCC	73286634771	10073286634778	7322540842852
Packing material	Sleeve	Carton	
Items	189	3024 (16 CON)	211680 (70 TRP)
Gross weight	1.02 lb	16.34 lb	1143.54 lb
Height	-	9.88 in	98.75 in
Length	-	20.62 in	47.62 in
Width	-	13.5 in	41.25 in
Net weight	0.93 lb	14.82 lb	1037.28 lb
Volume	0.1 ft3	1.59 ft3	112.27 ft3